FREEFLO™
PENTAIRPOOL.COM.AU
SAND FILTER
FOR MAXIMUM WATER CLARITY.
ONGA®
Sand is the most widely used filtration method for swimming pools.
Convenience, low maintenance and water quality are the reasons
for sand’s popularity. The FreeFlo™ Sand Filter is a time-tested

Pool filter operation doesn’t come any easier. The multi-port
valve of the FreeFlo™ Sand Filter puts all filter functions right at
your fingertips.
Just rotate the handle to the desired position, and the FreeFlo™
Sand Filter does the rest for sure and simple operation.
Filter Model Product Filter Area
ft2 / m2 MPV Sand
Required (Kg)
Glass Required
(Kg) Max
Flow
(LPM)
Min
BackWash
(LPM)Fine Coarse
FFSF-21-40 FREEFLO™ Sand Filter 21" / 40mm MPV 2.4 / 0.22 40mm / 1.5" 85 45 30 180 120
FFSF-25-40 FREEFLO™ Sand Filter 25" / 40mm MPV 3.3 / 0.31 40mm / 1.5" 145 90 45 255 180
FFSF-25-50 FREEFLO™ Sand Filter 25" / 50mm MPV 3.3 / 0.31 50mm / 2" 145 90 45 270 180
FFSF-28-40 FREEFLO™ Sand Filter 28" / 40mm MPV 4.2 / 0.39 40mm / 1.5" 210 120 60 320 230
FFSF-28-50 FREEFLO™ Sand Filter 28" / 50mm MPV 4.2 / 0.39 50mm / 2" 210 120 60 340 230
•  One-piece thermoplastic tank for strength and corrosion
resistance.
• UV resistant tank.
• Top diffuser ensures even distribution of water over the